First Quarter Learning Targets

	
	Learning Targets
	Review Problems
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	Notes
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· Each learning target will be assessed the week it is taught.  It will be assessed again at least one more time a week or two later.  
· If the last grade for a learning target is the highest grade for that learning target, then that will be the test grade for the learning target (replacing any lower grades in the grade book).
· If the last grade is not the highest grade for that learning target, then the most recent grade will be averaged with the existing grade for that learning target.

Score Conversions:
	Target Score
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Percent
	40
	50
	60
	70
	80
	90
	100




